
 

                  IMPORTANT DATES - SCHOOL YEAR 2024 
 

Sunday 21st January  2024 Foundation Play date 10.30am to 11.30am 
Monday 29th January   School Closure Day – Staff Planning & Induction Day 
Tuesday 30th January  School Closure Day – 2024 Preparation 
TERM ONE SCHOOL DATES & EVENTS 
Wednesday 31st January  Term 1 begins for all students 8.50am to 3.20pm *Foundation students attend 8.50am to 1pm 
Wednesday 31st January  P&F Morning Tea ‘Welcome to New and Existing Families’ 8.50am 
Friday 2nd February   Year 6 Hat & T-shirt Assembly 9am - Beginning of Year Assembly 
Wednesday 7th February  Foundation Students Rest Day *Foundation students do not attend school 
Friday 9th February   Year 6 Adventure Park Excursion 
Tues 13th & Wed 14th February Meet & Greet Interviews 3.30pm to 4.30pm 
Wednesday 14th February  Lourdes Feast Day – Lourdes Students wear RED 
Wednesday 14th February   Fish & Chip Family Night – 5pm to 7pm on the Oval 
Monday 19th February  Whole School Athletics Day at Landy Field 
Tues 20th & Wed 21st February Meet & Greet Interviews 3.30pm to 4.30pm 
Monday 4th March   Year 3-6 Cross Country 
Thursday 7th March   School Photo Day – Full Summer Uniform 
Friday 8th March   School Closure Day 
Monday 11th March  Public Holiday - Labour Day Holiday 
13th – 25th March   NAPLAN – Year 3 & Year 5 
Thursday 28th March  Italian Day & Pizza Lunch 
Thursday 28th March  Last day of Term 1 – 2.30pm dismissal  
Friday 29th - Mon 15th April  Easter (during school holiday’s)  
TERM TWO SCHOOL DATES & EVENTS 
Monday 15th April    Term 2 begins – for all students 
Thursday 25th April   Public Holiday – ANZAC Day Holiday 
Friday 26th April     School Closure Day 
Thursday 9th May   Mother’s Day Breakfast & Liturgy 
Friday 10th May   Mother’s Day Stall 
Friday 7th June   St Robert’s Feast Day and Special Lunch Day 
Monday 10th June   Public Holiday - King’s Birthday Holiday 
Tuesday 25th & Wed 26th June Parent Teacher Interviews 3.30pm to 4.30pm 
Thursday 27th June   Last day of Term 2 – 3.20pm dismissal  
Friday 28th June   School Closure Day - Parent Teacher Interviews 8.30am to 2.30pm 
TERM THREE SCHOOL DATES & EVENTS 
Monday 15th July   Term 3 begins - for all students 
Tuesday 16th July   Carmel Feast Day -Carmel students wear GREEN 
Thursday 8th August  MacKillop Feast Day – MacKillop students wear YELLOW 
Friday 16th August   School Closure Day 
Monday 19th – Fri 23rd August Book Week 
Monday 19th August  Book Week Parade 
Thursday 29th August  Father’s Day Breakfast & Liturgy 
Friday 30th August   Father’s Day Stall 
Friday 20th September  Sport Colours & Special Lunch Day 
Friday 20th September  Last day of Term 3 – 2.30pm dismissal  
TERM FOUR SCHOOL DATES & EVENTS 
Monday 7th October  Term 4 begins – for all students 
7th – 11th October   Swimming Program  
Friday 11th October   Mercy Feast Day – Mercy students wear BLUE 
Monday 21st October  School Closure Day 
Monday 4th November  School Closure Day  
Tuesday 5th November  Public Holiday - Melbourne Cup Holiday  
Friday 15th November  Tabloid Sports Day and Special Lunch  
Thursday 28th November  School Concert 
Friday 29th November  School Closure Day 
Monday 2nd December  Year 5 Camp Packing Day *Year 5 students do not attend school 
 3rd & 4th December   Year 5 Camp Sovereign Hill 
Monday 9th December  Year 6 Camp Packing day *Year 6 students do not attend school 
11th, 12th & 13th December   Year 6 Camp Kangaroobie 
Wednesday 18th December  Last day of Term 4 – Final Assembly & Hat toss 2.30pm dismissal 
*Sacraments are yet to be confirmed by the Parish 


